

MUSQULI TO HORIL BIGHA :- 1465750

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION -
Jehanabad.

A.E. R.W.D. work

SUB-DIVISION

Hulasgarh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO. 2897

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
— r — r —					
(1/1) Providing & Fixing					
of working BM pillars					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No - 01					
1 NOS.					
@ RS 3623.14 / NOS — RS. 3623200					
(2/2) - providing & fixing of					
reference pillars — do —					
— do — —					
V.T.M.B. P.No - 01					

2.00 NOS					
@ RS 1646.10 / NOS — RS. 32922 ⁰⁰					
(3/3) - clearing and grubbing					
road/road — do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. - 01					
0.30 Hec					
@ RS 52970.33 / Hec — RS - 15,8912 ⁰⁰					
(4/4) - Excavation of soil					
using Hydraulic excavator					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 04,					
42.82 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		limit 37.00m ³			
Q. R.S. 79.10 / m ³				11-	2279 = a
(S/S) - construction of embankment, with material obtained from road way cutting - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 04,					
		25.69 m ³			
		limit = 22.50 m ³			
Q. R.S. 56.15 / m ³				11-	12632 = a
(6/6) - construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
do do do					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 10,					
		503.46 m ³			
Q. R.S. 190.35 / m ³				11-	95834 = a
(7/7) - construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 09,					
		131.49 m ³			
		limit = 125.63 m ³			
Q. R.S. 238.33 / m ³				11-	29,941 = a
(8/8) - granular sub-base work well graded material - do - do -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N.T.M.B. P.N.O:-			0.51		
			53.35 m ³		
			Layout 2	53.20 m ²	
@ Rs 1814.51 / m ³					Rs 96,623.20
(9/9) -			proposed layout	C.B.M	
			— Cir- 3 —	do — do —	
V.T.M.B. P.N.O:-			07,		
			140.47 m ³		
@ Rs 2359.88 / m ³					Rs 331,492.20
(10/10) -			Cement concrete		

Parameter M- 30 grade			do		
			do		
V.T.M.B. P.N.O:-			08,		
			239.93 m ³		
@ Rs 5026.09 / m ³					Rs 1507475.20
(11/11) -			Laying Bitum solution		
			on prepared subgrade		
			— do —	do —	
V.T.M.B. P.N.O:-			09,		
			49.50 m ²		
@ Rs 459.44 / m ²					Rs 22,742.20
(12/12) -			Road Marking with		
			Hot applied, thermoplastic compound		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P. No. 03,					
96.00 m ²					
@ Rs 752.74/m ² — Rs-					72,263.00
(13/18) - Cable duct across the Road - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P. No. 03,					
15.00 m					
@ Rs - 924.82/m ² — Rs-					13872.00
(14/22) - Provision and laying of pipe - do -					
— do —					
V.T.M.B. P. No. 02					
02 Nos					
@ Rs 944.65/Nos — Rs-					18,823.00
(15/23) - Earthwork in excavation - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P. No. 02					
62.64 m ³					
@ Rs 305.44/m ³ — Rs-					19131.28
(16/24) provision 14-15 P.C.C					
(1:2:5) of heavy concrete - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P. No. 02					

Contingency